
Where is it?

How well do you know the geography of Tasmania? There are six numbers marked on the map 
below. Each one represents the approximate location of one of the places in the list. Write the 
name of each place next to the number that represents its location.

Locations
Beaconsfield

Devonport

Hobart

Launceston

Port Arthur

Swansea

Answers

1.	

2.	

3.	

4.	

5.	

6.	
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